
ADMINISTRATION          CLINICAL DIRECTOR I.T.  (cont.)           FAX 580-354-5305 OPTOMETRY         PRC Cont.             F: 580-354-5168 
Kinney Sue Olsen Nurse Spec  5172 
Rebecca Gilder  Nurse Spec  5027 
Debbie Whiteman  5162 
Richelle Garcia 5167 
Rebecca German  5165 
Sarita Tofpi  5158 
Toni Taryole  5163 
Andee Hobbs  5176 
Carla Myers  7977 
Terri Salazar  5171 

TRAVIS SCOTT,  CEO
Rosalind Asetamy, Sec.
John Bear, HAO
Bobbie Aitson  (ASA)
FAX 580-354-5105 

 5102 
 5100 
 5103 
 5525 

Dr. Steven Sanders
Christopher Anthony ACM
Katherine Salyer-Case  
Kristie Choate  
FAX 580-354-5105 

 5157 
 5581 
5354 
5194 

Eric Ahdunko  
Conchita Johnston  
Theresa Bigbow
VACANT

5312 
5301 

 5313 
                                     5324 

Elizabeth Parker Appt.Clerk
Stacy Robinson  
Dr. Laura Alexander
Dr. Laura Rush  
Dr. Tyler Robertson  
Dr. Brad Nuttall
FAX 580-354-5330 

 5460 
5461 

 5466 
5463 
5462 
 5471 

LAB                       FAX 580-354-5334 
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE CONFERENCE ROOMS Docia Sampson, Supv

Drawing Rm 5714  
 5325 

Techs  5335 Jackie Destefano, Supv
Donna Hernandez

 5290 
 5199 

Main N
South  

 5793 
5791 MAINT Facilities  5252 ORAL SURGERY      F:580-354-5215 

Shondae Gordon  
Torrie Young  
Vickie Sanders
Vanessa Coffman  
Joyce Shelton  
Ernie Poafpybitty
FAX 580-354-5105 

5003 
5198 

 5293 
5297 
5140 

 5145 

3rd Floor  5709 Mark Cox, Facilities Mgr.
Rae Saupitty   (ASA)

 5251 
 5249 

OMFS
Dr. Awad  

 5174 
5183 DENTAL CLINIC   F:580-354-5190 

MaryAnn Salazar  (ASA)
Krystal Parker (OA)  
Keasha Myrick, Hygienist
Crystal Parker, Supv
Dr. Marilyn Weeden (Ped)
Dr. Tiffany Teegarden  
Dr. Kassidy Legako  
Dr. Robert Cisneros

 5191 
5175 

 5181 
 5177 
 5179 
5185 
5196 
 5197 

Rudy Ahdokobo  
Dominic Moreau  
W. Pruitt 
Daniel Saupitty
Brian Hart
FAX 580-354-5170 

5250 
5248 
5246 

 5247 
 5245 

Kelly Sumpter
FAX 580-354-5215 

 5184 Michelle McGlaughlin 5592 
Durgan Johnson  5585 
Charlotte Juarez (PBC)  5164 
RADIOLOGY          Fax 580-354-5578 
Laquita Cormany, Supv  5130 
Techs  5575          Ultra Sound  5572 
CT Scan  5583              MRI         5584 
Mammo 5570                MRI Tech 5573 

PATIENT ADVOCATE 
Johnita Williams  5505 
PATIENT BENEFITS COORD 

ACQUISITIONS 
Cindi Rattler Supv
Carroll Delaune  
Audrey Yackeyonny

        5378/3989 
5383 

 5381 

Romelia Kassanavoid  
Nauni Castro  
Matt Bisbee  
Sandra Aviles
Fax 580-351-5511 

5501 
5141 
5317 

 5200 

MATERIAL MANAGEMENT 
Eva Williams, SMO.
Jennifer Breckenridge  OA
Russell Battese  
Kenny Burgess
Jon Wauqua  
Randy Widefoot
VACANT  PCO

 5380 
 5377 
5384 

 5386 
5382 
 5387 

                 5388 

DIABETES PROGRAMS  5670 RESPIRATORY THERAPY 
Adult Care I  5270 Julie Miller  Supervisor

Joanna Gomez  (ASA)
Verna Longhair JVN
Shirley Burris
Janet Tippeconnic
Randalyn Holder
Christie Coggburn  
Sara Kernell
Fax 580-581-3638 

 5639 
 5680 
 5640 
 5674 
 5681 

 5644 
5642 

 5643 

Alyssa Plata Therapist  5438 
Thea Alexander AC3  
Hope Baeza  AC4  
Nurses' Station
Ginger Brierton RN
Jessica Vaughn RN
Katie Chapman Care Mgr
FAX 580-354-5323 

5232 
5316 

 5677 
 5718 
 5636 
 5637 

PATIENT REGISTRATION       SAFETY OFFICE  5516 
April Gooday, Supv.
Clerk #1  
Clerk #2  
Clerk #3 (New Chart)
Clerk #4 (New Window)  
Cubicle #2 (Admit/Refer)                
Cubicle #3 (Medicare)  

 5135 
5628 
5159 

 5318 
5107 
5136 
5173 

SECURITY OFFICE  5600 
Gloria Gonzalez, Supv  5600 
East Desk   5601 / Front Desk 5603   

MEDICAL RECORDS SURGERY            FAX 580-354-5444 
Stephanie Gardner, Dir
Marla Cox, Assist Dir
LSU ROI
Amy Sanders
Elsie Harris
Christy Fox
Jeanette Quoetone  
Jennifer Woommavovah  

 5475 
 5508 

                             5361/5367 
 5353 
 5363 
 5355 
5366 
5364 

Kaylen Tofpi, MSA
Day Surgery Nurse  
Barbara Derrico OR SUPV
Dr. Pilar

 5440 
5441 
 5454 
 5712 

ADULT CARE II                  5270 
Debbie Knox AC1  
Napua Aponte  AC2  
Nurses' Station
Cindy Hall RN
Liane Jacobson RN

5231 
5316 

 5677 
 5635 
 5635 

DIETARY                  Kitchen 5237 PEDIATRICS          FAX 580-354-5513 
Myrna Quinones Dietitian  
Robert Tehauno, Supv

5240 
 5238 

Lillie Nelson  
Rebecca Sahmaunt Care Mgr 
Linda Harris RN

5500 
 5743 
 5503 

UNION  (LiUNA) 
Billy Daukei  5004 
WOMEN'S CLINIC  F. 580-354-5634 EMERGENCY ROOM               5400  

Teri Bartosovsky Nurse Mgr  5428 PERFORMANCE IMPROVEMENT Appointment Clerk
Alison Henry RN Care MGR
Ashley Bordeaux RN
Tamyra Gallegos
Melva Mitchell

 5620 
 5633 
 5273 
 5632 
 5749 

Janis Dutton RN/Care Mgr
FAX 580-354-5289 

 5272 Triage 
Nurse's Desk
Sandra Nealis, Case Mgr
FAX 580-354-5409 

5401 
 5404 
 5402 

Lori Spottedhorse  
Kimberly Cooper
Jennifer Gonzalez
Yuliana Muckelvene  
Sherri Dallas
Sonya Owens
Brendan Jones
Kelia Pahcoddy
FAX 580-354-5379 

5274 
 5139 
 5356 
5371 

 5369 
 5370 
 5138 
 5368 

VACANT, Coord  
Carlotta Nowell, Utilization 
FAX 580-354-5105 

5515 
5518 

ANESTHESIA  5771 
Dr. Newport 
AUDIOLOGY   Fax 580-581-3638 
Mona Pahcheka  (ASA)  5115 
Dr.Tyler Bay Audiologist  5101 

PHARMACY                 F:580-354-5544 
EVS 5814 Natalie Robertson, Supv  5536 

Outpatient  5532 Inpatient  5534 
Kadie Slayer 
Outpatient Supv  5548 
Clinic Line  5549 
Auto Refill  5539 

WOUND CARE 
Jerry Silverhorn -Supv
Rickie Mithlo  

 5295 
5296 

Christina Hutchinson, RN  5286 
EXTERNAL PROGRAMS 
Strong Heart Study        580-353-1163 
W.I.C.                             580-355-9389 
W.I.C.                     FAX 580-355-9388 

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 
Crystal Ahdunko  (ASA)
VACANT
Sofia Vaughn  
Jenny Head  
Charlene Deer
Louis Sandland  

 5120 
                             5113 

5119 
5123 

 5121 
5126 

FAST TRACK ER  (Formerly UC) 
RM1/5020   RM2/5024   
Fast Track Nurse  
Fax 580-354-5409 

RM3/5322 
5023 MED/SURG                        5391/5393 

Raelyn Battiest,Nurse Mgr
VACANT                   MSA  
FAX 580-354-0173 

 5396 
5390 

PUBLIC HEALTH       F: 580-354-5563 OKLAHOMA CITY AREA OFFICE 
FINANCE

I 
S 

            FAX 580-354-5105 Teresa Miller, DPHN
Eileen Wallace  
Andrew Graham- Educator

 5294 
5560 

 5557 

OKC Area Office 405-951-6069 
Toll Free 888-843-2591 Sarabeth Sahmaunt, CFO

Tony Huntinghorse  
 5292 
5291 NURSING             FAX 580-354-5425 TRIBAL OFFICE Phone & Fax 

Stacy Dudark
FAX: 580-354-5125  
Erin Bull  Integrated BH
Fax: 580-354-5154 

 5109 

 5127 

Susie Ahdokobo  5158 Lenora Littledeer CNE
Jennifer Wahkinney Asst CNE

 5407 
 5439 

Sarah Whittington - PHN
Tiana Babb - PHN

 5561 
 5559 

Apache 405-247-9493  
Caddo 405-656-2812  

F.7617 
F.2892 HUMAN RESOURCES                       

Mary Bear, HR Spec.
Mesha Johnston, Benefits
Sunny Graham, ERLR

 5524 
 5528 
 5523 

Brooke Powell Sec.
Nurse Educator
Denise Poemoceah  OPD

 5420 
 5422 
 5623 

Pamela Agaba -PHN  5558 Comanche 580-492-4988  
Delaware 405-247-2448  
FS Apache 580-588-2298  

F.4981 
F.9393 
F.3133 

PHYS. THERAPY  5195 
BIO-MED         F: 580-354-5133 Debra Reim, ASA  5195 
Mike McGilbary, Supv.
Terald Poemoceah  
Chris Barnes
Vacant

 5132 
5134 

 5131 
 5507 

Roberta Burns
FAX 580-354-5529 

 5522 Lyzette Leon, Case Mgr  5421 Dr. Ana Sandee, Therapist
Dr. Jeff Salsieder, Therapist
Dr. Luis Millan, Therapist

 5565 
 5768 
 5564 

Kiowa 580-654-2300  
Wichita & Affil 405-247-2425  

F.2188 
F.2430 Nurs-House Supervisors  5423 

INFECTION CONTROL Carla Bell,  Antonia Glenn 
Jamie Boelen,  John Rooney 

SERVICE UNIT ADDRESSES 
Peggy Coe IC Practitioner  5156 PODIATRY  5567 Lawton Indian Hospital 

1515 NE Lawrie Tatum Rd. BUSINESS OFFICE/BILLING INFORMATICS    Fax 580-354-5105 OEH                       FAX 580-591-0430 Rachel McKee, Tennyson Berry  
VACANT, Manager
Krystal Ross, Supv
Arlene Grant
VACANT
VACANT
Jennifer Glancy
FAX  580-354-5148 

 5150 
 5144 
 5129 

                              5146 
                              5147 

 5278 

Teresa Dunn  
Janice Emerson  
Thomas Riordan  
Cassie Cooper

5476 
5477 
5478 

 5479 

Ariane Gooday  (ASA)
Virginia Martinez  (ASA)
Monica Murie 

 5661 
 5664 
5650 

Dr. Russell  
Dr. Aviles-Vargas 
Fax 580-354-5289 

Lawton, OK 73507  580-354-5000 
Anadarko Indian Health Clinic 
201 E. Parker McKenzie Dr. 
Anadarko, OK 73005  405-247-7900 OPERATING ROOM PURCHASED / REFERRED CARE 

I.T.                Arnie Gish CDR  5450 Robert Sanders Dir.  5166 CIHC 212 E. 4th 
VACANT, Site Mgr
Everett Tahchawwickah  

                    5300 
5311 

Jason Jones
Central Supply/5457    

 5436 
GI LAB/ 5276 

Jeanette Weryackwe (OA)
Michelle Shy   (MSA)

 5160 
 5739 

Carnegie, OK 73015  580-654-1100 
OPERATOR                580-354-5000 
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